[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

|2021/12/12
AN ISKABR £ M E-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km T T B
o 2021/52/12 10:00 g ....-.

L—2 BAsakefAE 9:19:05

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
9 36.740 +0.152 9:24:47.925 20 36.709 +0.156 9:31:53.359
(1) YONE 10 37.123 +0.535 9:25:25.048 21 36.586 +0.033 9:32:29.945
1 42.244 +5.969 9:19:50.604 1 37.928 +1.340 9:26:02.976 22 36.682 +0.129 9:33:06.627
37.149 +0.874 9:20:27.753 12 36.999 +0.411 9:26:39.975 23 36.553 9:33:43.180
3 37.182 +0.907 9:21:04.935 13 36.738 +0.150 9:27:16.713 24 36.774 +0.221 9:34:19.954
4 36.671 +0.396 9:21:41.606 14 36.588 9:27:53.301 25 36.897 +0.344 9:34:56.851
5 36.647 +0.372 9:22:18.253 15 36.668 +0.080 9:28:29.969
6 36.646 +0.371 9:22:54.899 16 37.015 +0.427 9:29:06.984 (2) Micchan
7 36.629 +0.354 9:23:31.528 17 47.680 +11.092 9:29:54.664 1 40.845 +4.142 9:20:00.257
8 36.595 +0.320 9:24:08.123 18 38.992 +2.404 9:30:33.656 2 37.607 +0.904 9:20:37.864
9 36.653 +0.378 9:24:44.776 19 37.041 +0.453 9:31:10.697 3 37.651 +0.948 9:21:15.515
10 36.769 +0.494 9:25:21.545 20 37.076 +0.488 9:31:47.773 4 36.786 +0.083 9:21:52.301
11 36.769 +0.494 9:25:58.314 21 37.129 +0.541 9:32:24.902 5 37.213 +0.510 9:22:29.514
12 36.395 +0.120 9:26:34.709 22 36.771 +0.183 9:33:01.673 6 36.976 +0.273 9:23:06.490
13 37.045 +0.770 9:27:11.754 23 36.766 +0.178 9:33:38.439 7 37.080 +0.377 9:23:43.570
14 36.799 +0.524 9:27:48.553 24 36.941 +0.353 9:34:15.380 8 37.060 +0.357 9:24:20.630
15 36.477 +0.202 9:28:25.030 25 36.603 +0.015 9:34:51.983 9 44.477 +7.774 9:25:05.107
16 36.626 +0.351 9:29:01.656 26 36.784 +0.196 9:35:28.767 10 38.082 +1.379 9:25:43.189
17 36.704 +0.429 9:29:38.360 11 37.030 +0.327 9:26:20.219
18 36.409 +0.134 9:30:14.769 ) 5any 12 36.852 +0.149 9:26:57.071
19 36.412 +0.137 9:30:51.181 1 41.450 +4.742 9:19:58.370 13 36.923 +0.220 9:27:33.994
20 36.537 +0.262 9:31:27.718 2 38.009 +1.301 9:20:36.379 14 36.992 +0.289 9:28:10.986
21 36.781 +0.506 9:32:04.499 3 38.026 +1.318 9:21:14.405 15 36.845 +0.142 9:28:47.831
22 36.459 +0.184 9:32:40.958 4 38.387 +1.679 9:21:52.792 16 36.703 9:29:24.534
23 36.529 +0.254 9:33:17.487 5 37171 +0.463 9:22:29.963 17 37.359 +0.656 9:30:01.893
24 36.275 9:33:53.762 6 37.410 +0.702 9:23:07.373 18 37.303 +0.600 9:30:39.196
25 36.958 +0.683 9:34:30.720 7 37.037 +0.329 9:23:44.410 19 37.191 +0.488 9:31:16.387
26 36.901 +0.626 9:35:07.621 8 37.331 +0.623 9:24:21.741 20 37.920 +1.217 9:31:54.307
9 37.232 +0.524 9:24:58.973 21 37.134 +0.431 9:32:31.441
(3) HPUo5 10 37.078 +0.370 9:25:36.051 22 37.150 +0.447 9:33:08.591
1 43,782 +7.591 9:19:49.628 1 37.033 +0.325 9:26:13.084 23 37.007 +0.304 9:33:45.598
37.573 +1.382 9:20:27.201 12 36.917 +0.209 9:26:50.001 24 37.096 +0.393 9:34:22.694
3 37.586 +1.395 9:21:04.787 13 36.951 +0.243 9:27:26.952 25 37.541 +0.838 9:35:00.235
4 37.774 +1.583 9:21:42.561 14 37.184 +0.476 9:28:04.136
5 37.102 +0.911 9:22:19.663 15 37.165 +0.457 9:28:41.301 (7) ML
6 38.956 +2.765 9:22:58.619 16 37.103 +0.395 9:29:18.404 1 39.910 +2.916 9:19:54.535
7 36.635 +0.444 9:23:35.254 17 36.911 +0.203 9:29:55.315 2 37.978 +0.984 9:20:32.513
8 44.813 +8.622 9:24:20.067 18 38.986 +2.278 9:30:34.301 3 37.504 +0.510 9:21:10.017
9 38.222 +2.031 9:24:58.289 19 37.234 +0.526 9:31:11.535 4 37.320 +0.326 9:21:47.337
10 36.746 +0.555 9:25:35.035 20 36.753 +0.045 9:31:48.288 5 37.492 +0.498 9:22:24.829
1 36.553 +0.362 9:26:11.588 21 37.044 +0.336 9:32:25.332 6 37.495 +0.501 9:23:02.324
12 36.585 +0.394 9:26:48.173 22 36.997 +0.289 9:33:02.329 7 37.211 +0.217 9:23:39.535
13 36.811 +0.620 9:27:24.984 23 36.708 9:33:39.037 8 37.385 +0.391 9:24:16.920
14 36.400 +0.209 9:28:01.384 24 36.889 +0.181 9:34:15.926 9 37.352 +0.358 9:24:54.272
15 36.405 +0.214 9:28:37.789 25 36.894 +0.186 9:34:52.820 10 37.310 +0.316 9:25:31.582
16 36.594 +0.403 9:29:14.383 11 37.328 +0.334 9:26:08.910
17 36.668 +0.477 9:29:51.051 (9) 5=ENP—n— 12 45.196 +8.202 9:26:54.106
18 36.388 +0.197 9:30:27.439 1 42.458 +5.905 9:20:10.983 13 42.630 +5.636 9:27:36.736
19 36.512 +0.321 9:31:03.951 2 37.575 +1.022 9:20:48.558 14 36.994 9:28:13.730
20 36.576 +0.385 9:31:40.527 3 36.892 +0.339 9:21:25.450 15 37.267 +0.273 9:28:50.997
21 36.191 9:32:16.718 4 37.056 +0.503 9:22:02.506 16 37.007 +0.013 9:29:28.004
22 36.649 +0.458 9:32:53.367 5 37.120 +0.567 9:22:39.626 17 37.272 +0.278 9:30:05.276
23 36.543 +0.352 9:33:29.910 6 37.019 +0.466 9:23:16.645 18 37.065 +0.071 9:30:42.341
24 36.776 +0.585 9:34:06.686 7 37.054 +0.501 9:23:53.699 19 37.005 +0.011 9:31:19.346
25 36.421 +0.230 9:34:43.107 8 37.020 +0.467 9:24:30.719 20 37.110 +0.116 9:31:56.456
26 36.592 +0.401 9:35:19.699 9 37.211 +0.658 9:25:07.930 21 37313 +0.319 9:32:33.769
10 36.661 +0.108 9:25:44.591 22 37.753 +0.759 9:33:11.522
(6) AQUA 1 37.385 +0.832 9:26:21.976 23 37.678 +0.684 9:33:49.200
1 42.025 +5.437 9:19:51.438 12 36.739 +0.186 9:26:58.715 24 37.206 +0.212 9:34:26.406
2 38.176 +1.588 9:20:29.614 13 36.939 +0.386 9:27:35.654 25 37.117 +0.123 9:35:03.523
3 37.266 +0.678 9:21:06.880 14 36.646 +0.093 9:28:12.300
4 36.920 +0.332 9:21:43.800 15 37.175 +0.622 9:28:49.475 (11)N.G.O
5 36.688 +0.100 9:22:20.488 16 36.703 +0.150 9:29:26.178 1 41.440 +4.330 9:19:59.505
6 36.765 +0.177 9:22:57.253 17 36.579 +0.026 9:30:02.757 2 37.938 +0.828 9:20:37.443
7 36.997 +0.409 9:23:34.250 18 36.994 +0.441 9:30:39.751 3 38.853 +1.743 9:21:16.296
8 36.935 +0.347 9:24:11.185 19 36.899 +0.346 9:31:16.650 4 37.682 +0.572 9:21:53.978
FHEIF -7 S
TALDE—

www.mylaps.com
SMEVA: ISKXBREEMIE-ISK Osaka Maishima
{ERLHE : 2021/12/13 15:21:40 R=$ 1/2



[HFFIAZDFEA]
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i
2021/12/12
2021.12.12 ISK KB £ M & -ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
01 2021/12/12 10:00 -
L—2 FAtaEFfAE 9:19:05
Lap Laptime E3 3] Lap Laptime * 53 Lap Laptime
5 37.903 +0.793 9:22:31.881 17 36.798 +0.171 9:29:45.825
6 37.503 +0.393 9:23:09.384 18 38.512 +1.885 9:30:24.337
7 45.932 +8.822 9:23:55.316 19 36.971 +0.344 9:31:01.308
8 38.380 +1.270 9:24:33.696 20 36.930 +0.303 9:31:38.238
9 37.686 +0.576 9:25:11.382 21 36.775 +0.148 9:32:15.013
10 37.563 +0.453 9:25:48.945 22 36.757 +0.130 9:32:51.770
11 37.586 +0.476 9:26:26.531 23 36.765 +0.138 9:33:28.535
12 37.250 +0.140 9:27:03.781 24 36.839 +0.212 9:34:05.374
13 37379 +0.269 9:27:41.160
14 37.791 +0.681 9:28:18.951 (8) ¥95—L45
15 37.338 +0.228 9:28:56.289 1 41.883 +5.631 9:19:57.500
16 37.110 9:29:33.399 2 38.220 +1.968 9:20:35.720
17 37.408 +0.298 9:30:10.807 3 39.243 +2.991 9:21:14.963
18 37.222 +0.112 9:30:48.029 4 38.370 +2.118 9:21:53.333
19 37.530 +0.420 9:31:25.559 5 38.974 +2.722 9:22:32.307
20 37.405 +0.295 9:32:02.964 6 37.492 +1.240 9:23:09.799
21 37.277 +0.167 9:32:40.241 7 37.602 +1.350 9:23:47.401
22 38.296 +1.186 9:33:18.537 8 37.243 +0.991 9:24:24.644
23 37.124 +0.014 9:33:55.661 9 1:17.799 +41.547 9:25:42.443
24 37.373 +0.263 9:34:33.034 10 38.689 +2.437 9:26:21.132
25 37.662 +0.552 9:35:10.696 11 36.954 +0.702 9:26:58.086
12 37.113 +0.861 9:27:35.199
(4) YRF 13 36.572 +0.320 9:28:11.771
1 41.622 +4.661 9:19:52.778 14 36.915 +0.663 9:28:48.686
38.277 +1.316 9:20:31.055 15 36.660 +0.408 9:29:25.346
3 37.980 +1.019 9:21:09.035 16 36.601 +0.349 9:30:01.947
4 38.692 +1.731 9:21:47.727 17 36.519 +0.267 9:30:38.466
5 37.559 +0.598 9:22:25.286 18 36.354 +0.102 9:31:14.820
6 37.265 +0.304 9:23:02.551 19 36.349 +0.097 9:31:51.169
7 37.643 +0.682 9:23:40.194 20 36.646 +0.394 9:32:27.815
8 37.225 +0.264 9:24:17.419 21 36.252 9:33:04.067
9 38.739 +1.778 9:24:56.158 22 36.353 +0.101 9:33:40.420
10 37.044 +0.083 9:25:33.202 23 36.308 +0.056 9:34:16.728
11 37.025 +0.064 9:26:10.227 24 36.332 +0.080 9:34:53.060
12 36.976 +0.015 9:26:47.203
13 49.227 +12.266 9:27:36.430
14 41.261 +4.300 9:28:17.691
15 37.173 +0.212 9:28:54.864
16 37.371 +0.410 9:29:32.235
17 37.174 +0.213 9:30:09.409
18 37.124 +0.163 9:30:46.533
19 37.094 +0.133 9:31:23.627
20 48.937 +11.976 9:32:12.564
21 39.819 +2.858 9:32:52.383
22 36.961 9:33:29.344
23 37.267 +0.306 9:34:06.611
24 37.270 +0.309 9:34:43.881
25 37.061 +0.100 9:35:20.942
(10) NGT
1 43.761 +7.134 9:19:50.903
37.686 +1.059 9:20:28.589
3 37.405 +0.778 9:21:05.994
4 37.147 +0.520 9:21:43.141
5 37.082 +0.455 9:22:20.223
6 37.758 +1.131 9:22:57.981
7 36.959 +0.332 9:23:34.940
8 37.104 +0.477 9:24:12.044
9 36.832 +0.205 9:24:48.876
10 36.667 +0.040 9:25:25.543
11 36.797 +0.170 9:26:02.340
12 36.710 +0.083 9:26:39.050
13 36.808 +0.181 9:27:15.858
14 36.627 9:27:52.485
15 36.634 +0.007 9:28:29.119
16 39.908 +3.281 9:29:09.027
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